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1 4X270 MW BHADRADRI TPS LT-RA AIR RELEASE VALVE 6 E-4966/15 21-Jul-15 2 1-Aug-15 5

5 (M/S A V VALVES LTD, VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. 
WORKS, UPADHAYA VALVES MANUFACTURERS PVT. 
LTD., GM DALUI & SONS PVT. LTD., LEADER VALVES 
LTD.)

NIL L1 P-260/15          P-
261/15 3-Nov-15 645067 M/S A V VALVES LTD NA

2 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (SG PKG.) RATE 
CONTRACT CONICAL STRAINERS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA R-26/15 4-Nov-15 116563 M/S OTOKLIN GLOBAL BUSINESS LTD. NA

3 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (TG PKG.) OT-RA DC BATTERY CHARGER OPEN 
TENDER E-4746/14 25-Mar-15 2 26-May-15 9 1

6 (M/S STATCON POWER CONTROLS LTD., CHAABI 
ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD., CHLORIDE POWER SYSTEMS 
& SOLUTIONS LTD., HBL POWER SYSTEMS LTD., 
MASS-TECH CONTROLS PVT. LTD., DUBAS ENGG. PVT. 
LTD.)

3 (M/S DEKAM ENGG. PVT. LTD., 
HITACHI HIREL POWER 
ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD., RS 
POWER SYSTEMS)

L1 P-263/15           
P-264/15 6-Nov-15 4065997 M/S STATCON POWER CONTROLS LTD. NA

4 1X500 MW FG UNCHAHAR TPP LT BALL VALVES 16 E-4659/14 11-Dec-14 2 26-Dec-14 12 NIL 4

12 (M/S A.V. VALVES LTD., BELGAUM AQUA VALVES, 
VAAS AUTOMATION P. LTD., VALTECH IND., LEADER 
VALVES LTD., MICROFINISH VALVES P. LTD., 
INTERVALVE (INDIA) LTD., WEIR BDK VALVES, ATAM 
VALVES PVT. LTD., DEMBLA VALVES LTD., GM 
ENGG., UNIFLOW)

NIL L1
P-265/15
P-266/15
P-267/15

9-Nov-15 960127 M/S AV VALVES LTD., INTERVALVE (INDIA) 
LTD. & GM ENGG. NA

5 3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT OT BUTTERFLY VALVES (STEAM SERVICE) GLOBAL 

TENDER E-4632/14 2-Sep-14 2 17-Dec-14 9 1
3 (M/S FOURESS ENGG. INDIA LTD., INSTUMENTATION 
LTD., NEGFA WEIYE TIELING VALVE JOINT-STOCK 
CO. LTD.)

6 (M/S HAWA VALVES (I) PVT. 
LTD., DYNAMIC VALVES PVT. 
LTD., INTERVALVE (INDIA) LTD., 
R& D MULTIPLES, PENTAIR 
VALVES & CONTROLS)

L1 P-268/15      9-Nov-15 10602907 M/S NEGFA WEIYE TIELING VALVE JOINT-
STOCK CO. LTD. NA

6 2x750 MW PRAGATI CCPP STAGE-III ST-OEM AIR RELEASE VALVE-MANDATORY SPARES 1 E-5057/15 5-Oct-15 2 15-Oct-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-269/15 9-Nov-15 136400 M/S VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS LTD. ST (OEM)

7 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (SG & TG PKG.) OT CONTROL VALVES GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4699/14 30-Dec-14 2 18-Feb-15 4 1 NA 4 (M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD., MIL CONTROLS LTD., 

KOSO INDIA PVT.LTD., EMERSON PROCESS MGMT.)
1 (M/S EMERSON PROCESS 
MGMT.) L1

P-270/15
P-271/15
P-272/15
P-273/15

10-Nov-15 15306963 M/S MIL CONTROLS LTD. NA

8 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (TG PKG.) OT SUMP PUMP OPEN 
TENDER E-4745/14 25-Mar-15 2 03-Jul-15 6 4

5 (M/S DARLING PUMPS P. LTD., FLOWMORE LTD., SU 
MOTORS PVT. LTD., VARAT PUMP & MACHINERY, JEE 
PUMPS (GUJARAT) PVT. LTD.)

3 (M/S WPIL LTD., VARAT PUMP 
& MACHINERY, JEE PUMPS 
(GUJARAT) PVT. LTD.)

L1 P-274/15      10-Nov-15 3019200 M/S FLOWMORE LTD. NA

9 2X500 MW NEW NEYVELI (TG PKG.) OT CONDENSATE POLISHING UNIT GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4752/14 30-Mar-15 2 25-May-15 4

4 (M/S BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LTD., DRIPLEX WATER 
ENGG. LTD., ION EXCHANGE (INDIA) LTD., THERMAX 
LTD.)

NIL L1
P-275/15
P-276/15
P-277/15

10-Nov-15 91470240 M/S BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LTD. NA

10 2x660 MW SURATGARH STPS LT THERMAL INSULATION - ANCILLARY MATERIAL 6 E-4676/14 15-May-15 2 24-Jun-15 5 NIL 1
5 (M/S ENERGY SAVING & ALLIED PRODUCTS, LLYOD 
INSULATIONS, ALLIED INSULATIONS (INDIA), SUDHIR 
TRADING CO., SURESH FASTNERS)

NIL L1

P-278/15
P-279/15
P-280/15
P-281/15

12-Nov-15 5983333

M/S ENERGY SAVING & ALLIED PRODUCTS, 
LLYOD INSULATIONS, ALLIED 
INSULATIONS (INDIA), SUDHIR TRADING 
CO.

NA

11 1X500 MW FG UNCHAHAR TPP LT BUTTERFLY VALVES (WATER SYSTEM) E-4687/14 20-Dec-14 2 9-Jan-15 4 3
4 (M/S VENUS PUMPS ENGG. WORKS, INTERVALVE 
(INDIA) LTD., R & D MULTIPLES, INSTRUMENTATION 
LTD.)

1 (M/S VENUS PUMPS ENGG. 
WORKS) L1 P-282/15 16-Nov-15 1445812 M/S VENUS PUMPS ENGG. WORKS NA

12 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS LT-RA BALL VALVES 17 E-4921/15 4-Jul-15 2 28-Jul-15 11 NIL 6

11 (M/S A.V. VALVES LTD., BELGAUM AQUA VALVES, 
VAAS AUTOMATION P. LTD., LEADER VALVES LTD., 
MICROFINISH VALVES P. LTD., INTERVALVE (INDIA) 
LTD., WEIR BDK VALVES, ATAM VALVES PVT. LTD., 
UNIFLOW, HAWA VALVES INDIA PVT. LTD., NILON 
VALVES PVT. LTD.)

3 (M/S VAAS AUTOMATION P. 
LTD., ATAM VALVES PVT. LTD., 
NILON VALVES PVT. LTD.)

L1 P-283/15
P-284/15 16-Nov-15 1451969 M/S AV VALVES LTD. NA

13 IOCL PARADIP REFINERY PROJECT ST-OEM CHEMICAL DOSING SYSTEM-MISC. ITEMS & 
MANDATORY SPARES 1 E-5038/15 8-Sep-15 2 22-Sep-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S SWELORE ENGG. PVT. LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-285/15

P-286/15 17-Nov-15 1352344 M/S SWELORE ENGG. PVT. LTD. ST (OEM)

14 3X660 MW LALITPUR STPP ST-OEM D/G EOT CRANE (UPTO 50 T)-MANDATORY SPARES 1 E-4878/15 5-Jun-15 2 15-Jun-15 1 NA NA 1 (M/S REVA INDUSTRIES LTD.) NIL ST (OEM) P-287/15 19-Nov-15 259840 M/S REVA INDUSTRIES LTD. ST (OEM)

15 2X60 MW VYASI HEP OT-RA D/G EOT CRANE (225/35T) OPEN 
TENDER E-4863/15 1-Jun-15 2 1-Jul-15 7

6 (M/S REVA INDUSTRIES LTD., ANUPAM INDUSTRIES 
LTD., DEMAG CRANES & COMPONENTS (I) PVT. LTD., 
FURNACE & FOUNDRY EQUIPMENT CO., MUKAND 
LTD., UNIQUE INDUSTRIAL HANDLERS PVT. LTD.)

2 (M/S DEMAG CRANES & 
COMPONENTS (I) PVT. LTD. & 
GMW PVT. LTD.)

L1

P-288/15
P-289/15
P-290/15
P-291/15

20-Nov-15 35497837 M/S ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

16 2X800 MW DARLIPALI STPP (SG PKG.) OT-RA PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS GLOBAL 
TENDER E-4626/14 3-Nov-14 2 26-Nov-14 7 NIL

7 (M/S ALFA LAVEL (I) LTD., TRANTER INDIA P. LTD., 
IDMC LTD., GEA ECOFLEX INDIA P. LTD., SHANGHAI 
ACCESSEN GROUP CO. LTD., HISAKA WORKS LTD., 
SONDEX HEAT EXCHANGERS)

1 (M/S SHANGHAI ACCESSEN 
GROUP CO. LTD.) L1 P-292/15

P-293/15           23-Nov-15 5420000 M/S GEA ECOFLEX INDIA P. LTD. NA

17 3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT OT-RA PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS GLOBAL 

TENDER E-4630/14 2-Nov-14 2 12-Dec-14 7 NIL

7 (M/S ALFA LAVEL (I) LTD., TRANTER INDIA P. LTD., 
IDMC LTD., GEA ECOFLEX INDIA P. LTD., SHANGHAI 
ACCESSEN GROUP CO. LTD., HISAKA WORKS LTD., 
SONDEX HEAT EXCHANGERS)

1 (M/S SHANGHAI ACCESSEN 
GROUP CO. LTD.) L1 P-294/15

P-295/15           23-Nov-15 39900000 M/S GEA ECOFLEX INDIA P. LTD. NA

18 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS LT-RA PLATE HEAT EXCHANGERS E-4914/15 25-Jun-15 2 4-Aug-15 6 NIL

6 (M/S ALFA LAVEL (I) LTD., TRANTER INDIA P. LTD., 
IDMC LTD., GEA ECOFLEX INDIA P. LTD., SHANGHAI 
ACCESSEN GROUP CO. LTD., SONDEX HEAT 
EXCHANGERS)

1 (M/S SHANGHAI ACCESSEN 
GROUP CO. LTD.) L1 P-296/15

P-297/15           24-Nov-15 10950000 M/S SONDEX HEAT EXCHANGERS NA

19 1X800 MW KOTHAGUDAM TPS LT BUTTERFLY VALVES (STEAM SERVICES) 4 E-4808/15 11-May-15 2 20-Jul-15 3 NIL NIL
3 (M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD., FOURESS ENGG. 
INDIA LTD., NENGFA WEIYE TIRLING VALVE JOINT-
STOCK CO. LTD.)

1 (M/S NENGFA WEIYE TIRLING 
VALVE JOINT-STOCK CO. LTD.) L1 P-298/15

P-299/15           24-Nov-15 7059480 M/S INSTRUMENTATION LTD. NA

20 4X270 MW BHADRADRI TPS LT-RA CHEMICAL DOSING SYSTEM 12 E-4813/15 12-May-15 2 27-Jul-15 8 4

8 (M/S ROCKWIN FLOWMETER (I) P. LTD., V.K.PUMP 
INDUSTRIES P. LTD., POSITIVE METERING PUMPS (I) P. 
LTD., POWER PIPING CO., TECHNO CONSULTANTS, 
MR SYSTEMS, PSI ENGG. SYSTEMS (P) LTD., 
TECHNOSTRENGTH PVT. LTD.)

1 (M/S ROCKWIN FLOWMETER 
INDIA PVT. LTD.) L1 P-300/15

P-301/15           26-Nov-15 12540000 M/S. POSITIVE METERING PUMPS (I) P. LTD. NA

21 4X270 MW BHADRADRI TPS LT DC BATTERY CHARGER 8 E-4893/15 16-Jun-15 2 30-Jun-15 5 1 2

5 (M/S STATCON POWER CONTROLS LTD., CHAABI 
ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD., CHLORIDE POWER SYSTEMS 
& SOLUTIONS LTD., HBL POWER SYSTEMS LTD., 
MASS-TECH CONTROLS PVT. LTD.)

2 (M/S CHLORIDE POWER 
SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS LTD., 
MASS-TECH CONTROLS PVT. 
LTD.)

L1 P-302/15
P-303/15           27-Nov-15 13242615 M/S CHAABI ELECTRICALS PVT. LTD. NA

22 3X660 MW NORTH KARANPURA STP 
PROJECT LT-RA OXYGEN DOSING SYSTEM 11 E-4736/14 23-Feb-15 2 10-Mar-15 6 3 2

5 (M/S PSI ENGINEERING SYSTEMS (P). LTD., 
V.K.PUMP INDUSTRIES P. LTD., POSITIVE METERING 
PUMPS (I) P. LTD., ENPRO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD., 
SWELORE ENGG. PVT. LTD.)

1 (M/S POWER PIPING COMPANY) L1 P-304/15
P-305/15           30-Nov-15 8890904 M/S POSITIVE METERING PUMPS (I) P. LTD. NA

23 3X660 MW LALITPUR STPP LT-RA LT PVC CONTROL CABLE 9 E-4911/15 24-Jun-15 2 4-Jul-15 7 1 1

7 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD., KEC 
INTERNATIONAL LTD., UNIVERSAL CABLES LTD., 
POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD.)

NIL L1 P-306/15           30-Nov-15 5367106 M/S GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD. NA

24 2x600 MW SINGARENI TPP ADILABAD 
PROJECT LT-RA LT PVC CONTROL CABLE (ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENT) E-4976/15 28-Jul-15 2 11-Aug-15 14 1 11

14 (M/S CORDS CABLE INDUSTRIES LTD., KEI 
INDUSTRIES LTD., PARAMOUNT COMMUNICATIONS 
LTD., SUYOG ELECTRICALS LTD., CMI LTD., ELKAY 
TELELINKS LTD., SPECIAL CABLES PVT. LTD., 
GEMSCAB INDUSTRIES LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL 
LTD., GOVIND CABLE INDUSTRIES, POLYCAB WIRES 
PVT. LTD., DELTON CABLES LTD., RAVIN CABLES 
LTD., SRIRAM CABLES)

5 (M/S SUYOG ELECTRICALS 
LTD., KEC INTERNATIONAL, 
GUPTA POWER, GOVIND CABLE, 
CMI LTD., ELKAY TELELINKS 
LTD., SPECIAL CABLES PVT. 
LTD.)

L1 P-307/15       30-Nov-15 2829048 M/S ELKAY TELELINKS LTD. NA

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED DURING 1ST NOVEMBER 2015 TO 3OTH NOVEMBER 2015


